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Camp.Paulista de Automobilismo
SUPER LIGA - 2a Etapa
Interlagos 26/ 28/ Janeiro 2021
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T
,'_""\“—-.
de
B O\ N

ICampeonato Paulista Super Liga 2a etapa

Sexta
3a Marcas/ Race Cup

Qualify (30:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

|
26/02/2021 16:45
| .I-I B

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:37.602 +1.674 17:00:55.786
(66) Rodrigo Moreno/ Luiz Figueiras 3 2:38.046 +2.118 17:03:33.832
1 6:41.777 +4:18.191 16:55:13.069 4 2:37.293 +1.365 17:06:11.125
2 9:46.296 +7:22.710 17:04:59.365 5 2:36.584 +0.656 17:08:47.709
3 2:40.608 +17.022 17:07:39.973 6 2:35.928 - 17:11:23.637
4 2:28.813 +5.227 17:10:08.786 7 2:36.559 +0.631 17:14:00.196
5 2:25.520 +1.934 17:12:34.306 8 2:41.885 +5.957 17:16:42.081
6 2:23.586 - 17:14:57.892
(11) Caio Marfcel/ Ricardo Diniz
(42) Eder Carlos / Luis Piccolo 1 2:43.221 +6.022 16:52:51.554
1 2:26.386 - 16:50:56.950 2 2:44.924 +7.725 16:55:36.478
2 12:01.856 +9:35.470 17:02:58.806 3 2:38.017 +0.818 16:58:14.495
3 2:48.226 +21.840 17:05:47.032 4 2:38.530 +1.331 17:00:53.025
4 2:35.785 +9.399 17:08:22.817 5 2:38.406 +1.207 17:03:31.431
5 2:33.495 +7.109 17:10:56.312 6 2:52.373 +15.174 17:06:23.804
6 2:35.063 +8.677 17:13:31.375 7 2:37.199 - 17:09:01.003
8 2:37.486 +0.287 17:11:38.489
(207) Ivan salgado 9 2:37.339 +0.140 17:14:15.828
1 2:28.483 +1.443 16:51:00.791 10 2:39.015 +1.816 17:16:54.843
2 2:27.651 +0.611 16:53:28.442
3 7:36.689 +5:09.649 17:01:05.131 (7) Gustavo Camilo Dos Santos
4 2:27.040 - 17:03:32.171 1 2:39.986 +2.161 16:55:31.650
5 2:34.171 +7.131 17:06:06.342 2 2:39.955 +2.130 16:58:11.605
6 2:27.998 +0.958 17:08:34.340 3 2:43.252 +5.427 17:00:54.857
7 2:27.315 +0.275 17:11:01.655 4 2:38.748 +0.923 17:03:33.605
8 2:29.212 +2.172 17:13:30.867 5 2:40.765 +2.940 17:06:14.370
9 2:27.755 +0.715 17:15:58.622 6 2:38.360 +0.535 17:08:52.730
7 2:37.825 | - 17:11:30.555
(8) Aristides Lima /Joao Velard
1 2:32.964 +3.901 17:02:40.443 (71) Claudio Ramenzoni
2 2:31.752 +2.689 17:05:12.195 1 2:45.156 +6.394 16:53:27.652
3 2:31.355 +2.292 17:07:43.550 2 2:46.556 +7.794 16:56:14.208
4 2:29.063 - 17:10:12.613 3 2:41.554 +2.792 16:58:55.762
5 2:31.601 +2.538 17:12:44.214 4 2:42.712 +3.950 17:01:38.474
6 2:33.371 +4.308 17:15:17.585 5 2:41.644 +2.882 17:04:20.118
6  2:38.762 | 17:06:58.880
(08) Alexandrer Dante 7 8:56.814 +6:18.052 17:15:55.694
1 2:37.199 +1.875 16:54:29.656
2 2:38.246 +2.922 16:57:07.902 (6) Marcos Costa
3 2:36.175 +0.851 16:59:44.077 1 2:51.515 +11.658 16:54:38.194
4 2:37.749 +2.425 17:02:21.826 2 2:48.435 +8.578 16:57:26.629
5 2:35.788 +0.464 17:04:57.614 3 2:46.079 +6.222 17:00:12.708
6 2:35.845 +0.521 17:07:33.459 4 2:41.944 +2.087 17:02:54.652
7 2:35.324 - 17:10:08.783 5 2:51.772 +11.915 17:05:46.424
6 2:42.570 +2.713 17:08:28.994
(93) Paulo Zamana 7 2:43.798 +3.941 17:11:12.792
1 2:37.215 +1.653 16:51:49.045 8 2:39.857 - 17:13:52.649
2 2:37.422 +1.860 16:54:26.467 9 2:41.716 +1.859 17:16:34.365
3 2:38.127 +2.565 16:57:04.594
4 2:38.713 +3.151 16:59:43.307 (12) Jose Carlos
5 2:37.707 +2.145 17:02:21.014 1 2:47.290 +6.875 16:54:47.161
6 2:35.562 - 17:04:56.576 2 2:45.395 +4.980 16:57:32.556
7 2:42.070 +6.508 17:07:38.646 3 2:42.285 +1.870 17:00:14.841
4 2:41.287 +0.872 17:02:56.128
(801) Rafael Jose Leonel De Arruda 5 2:40.415 - 17:05:36.543
1 2:46.649 +10.970 16:51:38.343 6 2:41.612 +1.197 17:08:18.155
2 2:47.573 +11.894 16:54:25.916 7 2:40.672 +0.257 17:10:58.827
3 2:42.078 +6.399 16:57:07.994 8 2:40.448 +0.033 17:13:39.275
4 2:37.189 +1.510 16:59:45.183 9 2:40.673 +0.258 17:16:19.948
5 2:37.243 +1.564 17:02:22.426
6 2:35.679 - 17:04:58.105
7 2:42.112 +6.433 17:07:40.217
8 2:39.302 +3.623 17:10:19.519
(41) Junior Palace
1 2:38.976 +3.048 16:58:18.184
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